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2022 East Asian Weightlifting Championships                                       (22nd February - 25th February 2022 at Seocheon, Korea)
ARRIVAL FORM

Name of Federation/Association:______________________    
Contact person and email: ______________________
Airport: __(Incheon, Gimpo etc)_________________

	№
	  FULL NAME
	Departure date, time and flight number DETAILS

	
	
	Flight number
	Date
	Time (pm/am) 

please indicate pm or am

	1
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	

	11
	
	
	
	

	12
	
	
	
	

	13
	
	
	
	

	14
	
	
	
	

	15
	
	
	
	


Please return this Form and passport copies of all participants to kor-weightlifting@naver.com before January 22, 2022
President or General Secretary

Name:  __________________________     Date:  __________________________

Signature: _____________________________________________________________

2022 East Asian Weightlifting Championships                                       (22nd February - 25th February 2022 at Seocheon, Korea)
DEPARTURE FORM

Name of Federation/Association:______________________    
Contact person and email: ______________________

Airport : __(Incheon, Gimpo etc)_________________

	№
	  FULL NAME
	Departure date, time and flight number DETAILS

	
	
	Flight number
	Date
	Time (pm/am) 

please indicate pm or am

	1
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	

	11
	
	
	
	

	12
	
	
	
	

	13
	
	
	
	

	14
	
	
	
	

	15
	
	
	
	


Please return this Form and passport copies of all participants to kor-weightlifting@naver.com before January 22, 2022
President or General Secretary

Name:  __________________________     Date:  __________________________

Signature: _____________________________________________________________

2022 East Asian Junior & Senior                  Weightlifting Championships                                       (22nd February - 25th February 2022 at Seocheon, Korea)
ACCOMMODATION FORM

Name of Federation/Association:______________________    
Contact person and email: ______________________

	Date
	No. of 

Single Room
	No. of 

Double Room

	February 21, 2022
	
	

	February 22, 2022
	
	

	February 23, 2022
	
	

	February 24, 2022
	
	

	February 25 2022
	
	

	February 26 2022
	
	

	February 27 2022
	
	


Please return this Form and passport copies of all participants to kor-weightlifting@naver.com before January 22, 2022
President or General Secretary

Name:  __________________________     Date:  __________________________

Signature: _____________________________________________________________
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